INSTALLATION OF TX BUMPER

PART #05005

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

04348 #8X5/8 PH SCREW 3
05003 BUM PER/SKIRT TX 1
20292 8L BRASS WA SHER 1
STEP 1: STEP 2:
TURN BASE OVER MOUNT SKIRT ONTO CHASSIS,
AND REMOVE INSTALL TWO 1/4”"SCREWS
BUMPER. THEN THREE #8 SCREWS

SCREW HOLES FOR 04348 (3) #8 SCREW

THE SINGLE WASHER (20292) GOES

SKIRT \ - . 1 THE REAR SCREW

05003

~———1/4" SCREWS—

MOUNT HOLES i

N,

NOTE:
SOME ITEMS REMOVED FOR CLARITY

01FEB2000 — 07581.DW¢




	Back to Index
	Print Document

